American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

CHERRY OAK DANCING SPIRIT

CHERRY OAK LORD PHONIC

CHERRY OAK MISS NANCY

CHERRY OAK PANDORA

CHERRY OAK REVEILLE

CHERRY OAK ZEEMEL

CHERRY OAKS CLOUD WALKER

STARLINES ALWAYS REMEMBER ME

STARLINES ANGELIC WHISPER

STARLINES SHOOTING DREAMS

STARLINES SHOT IN THE DARK

Equine Registry

DoB

23-Oct-2003

01-Oct-1999

27-Oct-1998

11-Oct-2000

01-Nov-1997

28-Nov-2002

25-Nov-1996

16-Dec-2004

09-Oct-2008

09-Jan-2007

16-Dec-2010

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg

5331
2991
2103
3347
1592
4797
1036
5744
8869
7412

10006
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Sire Damsire

HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA) GOORABIL DYSON
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA) GOORABIL DYSON
CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS) GOORABIL DYSON
SCOTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMI GOORABIL DYSON
CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS) GOORABIL DYSON
CHEROKEE BOBBY DAZZLER (IMP AUS' GOORABIL DYSON
PALEFACE KIWIS IMAGE GOORABIL DYSON
HEART ACRES NICK NOLTE (IMP USA) GOORABIL DYSON
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)GOORABIL DYSON
HCM NAVAJOS SHOOTING ARROW (IMF GOORABIL DYSON

LONGWOODS CLASSIC ICON GOORABIL DYSON

CARITAS PHOEBE (1992)

https:/lequineregistry.net



